OEM
Brand Reference
MG 10343249

BP3894 BRAKING ;I

Brake Pads

Description
Availability

EAN

Height 1 [mm]

Height 2 [mm]

Wear Warning Contact
Width 1 [mm]

Width 2 [mm]

Thickness 1 [mm]

AM

Brand

AB.S.
ASHIKA
BREMSI
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KAWE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
WOKING

B. PADS MG

Available

8050141335679

62,5

56,2

with acoustic wear warning
156,4

155,2

17,5

Reference
35344
50-00-0097
BP3894
PA-0097AF
500097
1693 12
1693.12
21693.12
SPB894
P17933.12
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